



7465

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	19	45307	PLUG, Flywheel	1		
2	11	22339	NUT, (5/8-18), Flywheel	1		
3	12	68229	WASHER, Flywheel Nut	1		
4	248	8722A11	FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY	1	(Manual)	
4	248	8722A 9	FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY	1	(Electric)	
5	10	32417	SCREW, (.250-28 x .62), Flexible	8		
6	50	88755	RATCHET, Flywheel (Manual)	1		
7	10	68997	SCREW, Ratchet to Flywheel (M:	8		
8	398	5454A56	STATOR	1	(Manual)	
8	398	5454A25	STATOR	1	(Electric)	
9	10	75840	SCREW, (#10-24 x .880), Stator to	4		
10		96452A 4	TRIGGER ASSEMBLY	1		
13	84	88721A 1	HARNESS, Switch Box to Ignition C	1		
14	339	7370A13	IGNITION COIL ASSEMBLY	4		
15	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32 Brass), Ignition Coil T	8		
16	84	60466A19	GROUND WIRE, Coil to Switch Bo	4		
17		87554	COVER, Ignition Coil	1		
18	10	88856	SCREW, Coil Cover	5	(10-32 X 2 Inch)	
19	12	30164	WASHER, Coil Cover Screw	5		
20	84	813715A 5	LEAD ASSEMBLY, Spark Plug	1		
21	85	63709A 1	BOOT KIT	4		
22	332	2854	BOOT, Ignition Coil	4		
23	33	97182	SPARK PLUG	4	(USA Models)	
23	33	14103550	SPARK PLUG	4	(Belgium and Canada Models)	
24	332	5772A 2	SWITCH BOX ASSEMBLY	1		
25	10	20619	SCREW, (#12-24 x 1.25), Switch B	4		
26	54	64235 1	J-CLIP, Switch Box Leads	1		
27	11	45076	NUT, (#10-32 Brass), Switch Box T	13		
28		88322	PLATE, Switch Box	1		
29	10	54615	SCREW, Switch Box Plate to Cylinc	2		
30	86	63813	TERMINAL BLOCK MARINER	1		
31	10	20568	SCREW, (.190-24 x .62), Terminal E	2		
31	10	62568	SCREW, (10-16 x .375), Terminal B	2		